Aktuell tabell

Palsboda PSK 38 12342
Laxa PSK 34 12233
Kumla SS 19 11969
Zinkgruvans PSK 16 9554
Hallsbergs PK 14 11984
Fjugesta PSK 14 11124
Johan Karlsson Zinkgruvans PSK
Morgan Wahlstrom  Laxa PSK
Michael Pettersson ~ Palsboda PSK
Peter Steen Pélsboda PSK
Sune Andersson Kumla SS
Jimmy Nystromer Hallsbergs PK
Dan Jander Pélsboda PSK
Timmy Davidsson ~ Kumla SS
Bjorn Arvidsson Laxa PSK
Peter Kurin Pélsboda PSK
Arne Steen Pélsboda PSK
Daniel Irtoft Hallsbergs PK
Agne Stromberg Hallsbergs PK
Leif Pettersson Pélsboda PSK
Henrik Lindstrom Hallsbergs PK
Kristofer Jacksson Zinkgruvans PSK
Stefan Nystrom Kumla SS
Danny Karlsson Laxa PSK
Roland Jalakas Laxa PSK
Nina Olofsson Laxa PSK
Alfredo La Rosa Kumla SS
Lise-Lott Stromberg Hallsbergs PK
Yngve Bjorlin Pélsboda PSK
Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK
Erik Nilsson Hallsbergs PK
Hékan Karlsson Kumla SS
Fredrik Fogberger Kumla SS
Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxd PSK
Mika Peltola Pélsboda PSK
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Petri Rajala

Johan Sj6berg
Gunnar Birath
Jan-Ake Lindstrom
Fredrik Johansson
Roger Lundahl
Nathalie Magnil
Mats Eng

Martin Eslami

Jim Eriksson
Benny Zigher
Rikard Magnil
Oscar Norén
Jan-Erik Andersson
Tommy Hassel
Mattias Salder

Eva Johansson
Leif Hallberg
Kenny Axelsson
Heinz Wolters

Svend Maénsson
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Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK

Zinkgruvans PSK

Laxa PSK
Pélsboda PSK
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Laxa PSK
Hallsbergs PK
Hallsbergs PK
Kumla SS
Hallsbergs PK
Kumla SS
Hallsbergs PK
Kumla SS
Kumla SS
Hallsbergs PK
Kumla SS

256
255
253
252
251
251
249
248
247
245
241
240
239
230
229
213
202
194
184
168
159



